Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Semnaturi:

BENZING G2

4 BENZING Live/

Ceas Atomic 22
Ceas Porumbei 22.
Sincronizare : 22.

imbarcati: 27

0422402M
0171032M
0422415M
0264339M
0422440M
0171005M
0171015M
0422405M
0671207M
0171028M
0422406M
0422425M
0422416M
0671223M
0171011F
0422438F
0203423M
0671209M
0671221M
0199893M
0422427M
0422410M
0671216M
0670999F
0171029M
0671228F
0670901M

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

:09 GPS
:09 +0
:09 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA2A5BBO
| DA2AGAFT
| DA2A597F
| DA2A586C
| DA2A5B34
| DA2A6801
| DA2A6927
| DA2A5B8D
| DA2ZAS5A23
| DAZA5C29
| DA2A5B88
| DA2A5982
| DA2A59AB
| DA2ASAEF
| DA2A5BOC
| DA2A696T
| DA2A6BIOF
| DA2A59C1
| DA2AGAF6
| DA2A5B80
| DA2ZA6BB7
| DA2ASBTE
| DA2ASAAS
| DA2ZAG6A3C
| DA2A5966
| DA2AS597A
| DA2A59D2

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48905478 SW-4.5 HW-8.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO-4.1
Antena Club

29169

s 2025 L8320

Balan Ioan

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:

Autorizare: 80000E34


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225498_1747923969.pdf

